Well Name & Number: Phillips No. |

CORPORATION

Post Office Box 1767
Midland, Texas 79702
(915) 682-7880

Unit £

30-0O2 5

- 3614 Y

Operator: Petroleum Techinical Services Co.

Attention: Drilling Department

Location: 1980' FNL & 330' FWL, NW.1/4 Sec. 19, T-19-S, R-39-E, Lea County

The undersigned hereby certifies that he/she is an authorized representative of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well
and that he/she has conducted the deviation tests and obtained the following results:

Subscribed and swomn to me before this

My Commission Expires:

o-24-20,¢

Dritfing Contractor: Rod Ric Dirilling, J/8:
25)

RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement 15. Course 16. Accumulative
{feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination per Hundred Feet Displacement Displacement
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle X 100) (feet) (feet)

306 306 0.25 0.44 1.35 1.35

790 484 0.25 0.44 2.13 3.48
1,267 4717 0.25 0.44 2.10 5.58
1,710 443 1.75 3.05 13.51 19.09
1,902 192 . 2.00 3.05 5.86 24.95
2,061 159 1.50 2.62 4.17 29.12
2283 222 1.25 2.18 4.34 33.96
2,632 349 1.00 1.75 6.11 40.07
3,013 381 0.50 0.87 331 43.38
3,299 286 1.00 1.75 5.01 4839
3,648 349 1.50 2.62 9.14] 57.53
3,966 318 1.00 1.75 5.57 63.10
4347 381 1.00 1.75 6.67 69.77
4.726 379 1.25 2.18 8.26] ° 78.03
5,182 456 1.50 2.62 11.95 89.98
5426] 244 0.50 0.87 2.12 92.10
5,807 381 0.25) 044 i.68 93,78
6,284 477 1.00 1.75 ) 8.35 102.13
6,761 477 1.50 2.62 12.50 114.63
7,018 257 1.00 1.75 4.50 119.13
7,521 503 1.50 262 13.18 13231
7,670 149 1.50 2.62 3.90 136.21

,\?"6 293037 ~

Midland County, Texas




